
Hot Drinks 

Single Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Americano 

Flat White 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Syrup ~ Caramel or Vanilla 

 

 

Luxury Italian Style Hot Chocolate ~ Marshmallow, Whipped Cream 

Luxury Italian Style Hot Chocolate plain 

PG English Breakfast Tea (decafe available) 

Fruit Tea, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Red Berries, Camomile 

Our Wines are supplied by the  
Adnams Brewery  from Southwold .  

We hope you enjoy 

£2.15 

£2.95 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.95 

£0.95 

 

 

£5.50 

£3.95 

£2.50                                 

£3.00 

We pride ourselves on using local produce whenever possible to bring you 
the freshest ingredients. 

MENU 



Winter Menu (served from 1200 t0 20.00) 

 

Coronation Chicken  Ciabatta 

~ served with medium cut chips 

Fish finger Sandwich  

~ served with chips and garlic mayo 

Cheese and tomato Panini 

~ onion marmalade , served with chips 

Brie & Cranberry Toastie 

~  with chips (add Bacon for £1) 

Jacket Potato  

~ Chillie and cheese ~ salad garnish 

~ Beans and Cheese ~ salad garnish  

                    

All Above are available from 1200 to 1500 

Special dishes available daily, please ask at the bar  

DF 

 

DF 

 

V 

 

 
V 

 

 

GF 

GF,V 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DF 

DF 

£10.95 

 

£10.95 

 

£9.95 

 

£9.95 

 

 

£14.95 

£10.95 

 
 

 

 

 

£9.95

£9.95 

    £9.95 

Sides & Bites 

Chips 
Cheesy Chips 
Marinated Chicken wings ~ bbq sauce  
Breaded Mozzarella sticks ~ sweet chilli sauce 

Ocean Pearl Squid  ~ garlic mayo 

GF,DF,V,VE 
GF,V 

DF,GF 
V 

DF 
 

 

£5.50 
£7.00        
£8.50 
£7.50 
£8.50 

 
 

Children's Menu 

Local Butcher Beef Burger ~ served with medium cut chips 

Chicken Goujons  ~ garden peas and medium cut chips  

Scampi & Chips ~ peas ~ medium cut chips  

MoniMar Beef Burger  
~ bacon ~  cheese  ~ medium cut chips 

Woody’s  Rump Steak   
~ potato wages ~ broccolini, balsamic glaze  

Gammon Steak   
~ egg ~ peas ~ medium cut chips 

Scampi & Chips  
~ salad ~ chips ~ Moni  tartare sauce 

Chicken and Halloumi Burger  
~ sweet chilli chutney and chips  

Spice King Prawns Linguine 
~ cooked in red peppers & tomato sauce   

Italian Bean Casserole  
~ served with rice  

Fish Cakes  Salad  
~ mixed salad and homemade salad dressing  

Falafel Salad 
~ sweet potato falafel bites 

 Beetroot & Feta Cheese Salad  

~ mixed salad and balsamic glaze, add chicken (£3) 

 

 

 
GF,DF 

   

 GF,DF 

DF 

 
 
 
 

DF 
 
 

GF,DF,V,VE 
 
 

 

GF,DF,V,VE 

 

 

 

 

£17.95 
 

£21.95 

 

£17.95 

£15.95 

£18.95 

 

£18.95 
 

£14.95 
 

£14.95 

 

£13.95 

 
£13.95 

 

 

 

Our Food 

The majority of our food is homemade, using locally sourced ingredients wherever possible. 

For dietary requirements, please speak to us as most dishes can be adapted 

If you would like to know more, please speak to any member of staff. 

Please speak to one of our team member if you have any allergen’s/ intolerance’s  

DF = Dairy Free ~ GF = Gluten Free ~ V = Vegetarian ~ VE = Vegan ~ GF* = Can Be GF  

Winter  Menu (served from 1200 to 2000) 


