

Hot Drinks

Single Espresso	£2.15
Double Espresso	£2.95
Americano	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Mocha	£3.95
Syrup ~ Caramel or Vanilla	£0.95
Luxury Italian Style Hot Chocolate ~ Marshmallow, Whipped Cream	£5.50
Luxury Italian Style Hot Chocolate plain	£3.95
PG English Breakfast Tea (decafe available)	£2.50
Fruit Tea, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Red Berries, Camomile	£3.00

We pride ourselves on using local produce whenever possible to bring you the freshest ingredients.

Our Wines are supplied by the Adnams Brewery from Southwold .

We hope you enjoy









Winter Menu (served from 1200 to 20.00)

Coronation Chicken Ciabatta ~ served with medium cut chips	DF	£10.95
Fish finger Sandwich	DF	£10.95
~ served with chips and garlic mayo		
Cheese and tomato Panini	٧	£9.95
~ onion marmalade , served with chips		
Brie & Cranberry Toastie	V	£9.95
~ with chips (add Bacon for £1)	V	_5.55
Jacket Potato		
~ Chillie and cheese ~ salad garnish	GF	£14.95
~ Beans and Cheese ~ salad garnish	GF,V	£10.95

All Above are available from 1200 to 1500 Special dishes available daily, please ask at the bar

Children's Menu

Local Butcher Beef Burger ~ served with medium cut chips		£9.95
Chicken Goujons ~ garden peas and medium cut chips	DF	£9.95
Scampi & Chips ~ peas ~ medium cut chips	DF	£9.95

Sides & Bites

Marinated Chicken wings ~ bbq sauce Breaded Mozzarella sticks ~ sweet chilli sauce Ocean Pearl Squid ~ garlic mayo	F,GF V DF	£7.00 £8.50 £7.50 £8.50
--	-----------------	----------------------------------

Winter Menu (served from 1200 to 2000)

iMar Beef Burger		£17.95
on ~ cheese ~ medium cut chips		
ody's Rump Steak	GF,DF	£21.95
ató wages ~ broccolini, balsamic glaze	,	
ımon Steak	GF,DF	£17.95
~ peas ~ medium cut chips	G, ,D,	7.95
npi & Chips	DF	£15.95
d ~ chips ~ Moni tartare sauce		
ken and Halloumi Burger		£18.95
et chilli chutney and chips		
e King Prawns Linguine	DF	£18.95
ked in red peppers & tomato sauce		
an Bean Casserole GF	,DF,V,VE	£14.95
ved with rice		
Cakes Salad		£14.95
ed salad and homemade salad dressing		
fel Salad GF	DF,V,VE	£13.95
et potato falafel bites		
troot & Feta Cheese Salad		£13.95
ed salad and balsamic glaze, add chicken (£3)		
An Bean Casserole ved with rice Cakes Salad ed salad and homemade salad dressing fel Salad eet potato falafel bites troot & Feta Cheese Salad		£14.95

Our Food

The majority of our food is homemade, using locally sourced ingredients wherever possible.

For dietary requirements, please speak to us as most dishes can be adapted

If you would like to know more, please speak to any member of staff.

Please speak to one of our team member if you have any allergen's/intolerance's

DF = Dairy Free ~ GF = Gluten Free ~ V = Vegetarian ~ VE = Vegan ~ GF* = Can Be GF